Lawrence And Mayo Public school

Class V
Term 1 timetable (session 23-24)

Date Days Subject
16/9/23 Saturday Hindi 1 .
18/9/23 Monday | Social science
20/9/23 Wednesday English 1
22/9/23 Friday Maths
26/9/23 Tuesday GK
27/9/23 Wednesday Computer
29/9/23 Friday Hindi 2
2/10/23 Monday Science
4/10/23 Wednesday English 2
6/10/23 Friday V.Education




